Features
TREK-60N Intel® & NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX
Dual-System AI Computing Solution
	� Equipped with DeviceOn/iService software for remote device management
	� Intel® & NVIDIA® Dual-System to provide the best computing performance
	� Scalable rugged AI platform to enhance efficiency
	� Scalable computing performance via CPU boards for specific application
requirements

TREK-60N
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-60N-72NN0E*1 Intel i7-7600U, 8/64GB, GPS/Orin NX 8G/NVMe 128G,
VIO, GPS_LTE
TREK-60N-M2NN0E*2 Intel X5-E3940, 8/64GB, GPS/Orin NX 8G/NVMe
128G, VIO, GPS_LTE
*1 Available from 2023/Q3
*2 Available from 2023/May
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-306D-H2A0E 10.4" XVGA resistive touch smart display (SDP 2.0)
TREK-303R-H2A0E 7" WVGA resistive touch smart display (SDP 2.0)
TREK-306P-H2A0E 10.4" XVGA P-CAP touch smart display (SDP2.0)
1700030181-01 Smart display 2.0 cable, 10 m
1700030183-01 Smart display 2.0 cable, 5 m
1700030387-01 Power cable (20 cm) + DC Jack with 30 cm vehicle I/O
96PSA-A150W12W7-3 Adapter 100 ~ 240 V, 150W, 12 V, lockable DC jack